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Developing Students’ Understanding of Creativity

Audit of Student Teachers’ Understanding of Creativity

Creativity Matters Conference June 2007

NAME OF STUDENT (Optional)

You will be asked to complete this form at the start of the day and during the plenary

THE CREATIVE CONTINUUM

Circle a number that reflects how creative you think you are.

Very Creative






Not Very Creative 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


DEFINITIONS OF CREATIVITY

Write down what you understand by the following statements

1
I am being creative when

2
The children in my class are being creative when they

CREATIVE EXPERIENCES

Key Focus

List some creative experiences that have taken place in your own development

CREATIVITY MATTERS

Key Focus

Write responses to the following

Creative Learning.  What does this mean to you? 
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